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Link do produktu: https://www.expert-auto.pl/felga-master-movano-10-stalowa-65j-x-16-et66-5-x-118mm-p-70637.html

Opis produktu

FELGA MASTER MOVANO 10> STALOWA 6.5
X 16" | ET66 | 5 X 118MM

Cena

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Szerokos¢ felgi
Rozstaw Srub
Producent felg
Srednica felgi

EAN (GTIN)

Waga produktu z opakowaniem jednostkowym
Kod producenta
Typ samochodu

Model

373,07 zt

24 godziny
FT92909
FT92909
5901797085933
6.5"

5x118

Fast

16"
5901797085933
12.7

FT92909
Autobusy
FT92909

FELGA MASTER MOVANO 10> STALOWA 6.5 X 16" | ET66 |

5X118MM
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